Ran Competitor(s)

A WDN PR

Madeline Edwards / Zhaokai Pang
Caelen Dalmer / Shane Firus
Sara Aghai/ Jussiville Partenan
Noa Bruser / Timothy Lum

Sherri McAndless

Date:

17-Aug-2012

2012 BC SummerSkate Competition

Burnaby, BC

2012-08-16 to 2012-08-19

Junior Dance Short Dance

Segment Placement

Club

Inlet SC of Port Moody/
Vancouver SC/

Inlet SC of Port Moody/
Inlet SC of Port Moody/

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

7:56:55PM

Susan Morriss

Points

52.51
49.61
46.44
43.47




